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Spec SheetSpec Sheet

GeneralAire® AC
Air Cleaners

AC Series Air Cleaners
 Residential Whole-House

GFAC22 & GFAC24
MERV 11 11

Type Pleated Pleated

Rated Air Flow (CFM) Up To 2000 Up To 2000

Dimensions (Inches) 22 1/8 H x 10 W x 25 9/16 D 17 3/4 H x 10 W x 27 15/16 D

Weight (Pounds) 32 34

Inlet Duct Opening (Inches) 19 13/16 x 21 3/16 15 7/16 x 23 13/16

Outlet Duct Opening (Inches) 19 13/16 x 22 15 7/16 x 24 1/2

Filter Area (Square Feet) 77.1 72.3

Operation Air Flow From Furnace Through Air Cleaner

Replacement Filter AC12758
(Replace Every 6-12 Months)

GF13156
(Replace Every 6-12 Months)

Application Inline Inline

Installation Return Air Duct Return Air Duct

Pallet Quantity 10 10

Warranty (Years) 10 10
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- MERV 11
- 97% efficient by weight of airborne particles ranging

as low as 0.01 microns.
- Anti-tear expandable media.

Filter Media

Rated 
Volume 

(CFM) 

800
1200
1600
2000

 Initial Resistance 
(W.G.)

AC24         AC22

0.06
0.11
0.16
0.22

0.05
0.08
0.14
0.18

FILTER
CONDITION

INSTALL CLEAN FILTER, RUN
BLOWER AND ADJUST GAGE

UP

DOWN

POINTER TO CENTER OF 
FILTER IS CLEAN RANGE

HIGH EFFICIENCY AIR CLEANER
REPLACEMENT MEDIA    13156

U.S. PAT 6190442 FILTER IS CLEAN
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- Reliable “Snap Action”
- ThermoPlastic molded door.
- Easily removed for filter media replacement.
- Built to last.

G99 Air Filter Guage
Conveniently Built Into the Door

GeneralAire® offers an easy-to-use, easy-to-read air 
filter gauge that provides a visual indication of the need 
to replace your air filter. As the air filter media loads 
with airborne particulates, the gauge indicator arm will 
rise, telling you it’s time to change your filter.

Door

- Ensures consistency of air flow  throughout
the whole filter, and that particulates are
captured no matter where throughout the
filter they may pass.

- Provides:
72.3 sq. ft. Filter Area (AC24)
77.1 sq. ft. Filter Area (AC22)

Pleated Filter
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Built-in fIlter change indicator
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GeneralAire® AC
Air Cleaners

AC Series Air Cleaners
 Residential Whole-House




